
AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE COMPACT ARRAY

Schedule :- 22 Jan / 4 Feb 96

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 22 Jan C453(Kolotovkina)(20) Reconfig/Calib/Data Quality Obs .75C

Tue 23 Jan Reconfig/Calib/DQO  /  Maintenance/Testing

Wed 24 Jan Maintenance/Testing C437(Bock)

Thur 25 Jan C437(13/20)(128) M/T/S C373(Staveley-Smith)

Fri 26 Jan C373(20)(4,128) M/T/S C373(Staveley-Smith)

Sat 27 Jan C505(Duncan)(13/20)(128) C373(20)(4,128) C376

Sun 28 Jan C376(Whiteoak,JBZ)(6)(128) C373(Staveley-Smith)(20)(4,128)

Mon 29 Jan C373 M/T/S C373(Staveley-Smith) .75B

Tue 30 Jan C373 M/T/S C373(20)(4,128)

Wed 31 Jan C373 M/T/S C373(Staveley-Smith)

Thur 1 Feb C373 M/T/S C373(20)(4,128)

Fri 2 Feb C373 M/T/S C373(Staveley-Smith)

C
48

8

Sat 3 Feb C488(Gaensler)(20)(8,128) C373(20)(4,128)

C
48

8

Sun 4 Feb C488(Gaensler)(20)(8,128) C373(Staveley-Smith)

LST 12 18  0  6

#    Stations Baselines
750C 12 13 15 18 21 37 46,153,199,245,306,398,444,551,704,750,4270,4316,4469,4714,5020,

750B 14 17 21 24 26 37 61,122,168,230,413,474,536,597,643,765,3735,3857,4270,4332,4500,
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